

Moon Township Municipal Authority
 2017 CIPP Lining Project
 Contract No. 08-2016
 Bidders Tab
 December 19, 2016

Option A - Steam Cured Standard Felt CIPP Lining

	Bid Item	Quantity	Insight Pipe		Jet Jack		Insituform		Allstate Power Vac		Layne		IPR Northeast		Standard Pipe Services	
			Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
A.	Steam Cured CIPP Lining															
	8" Diameter Pipe	55,150 LF	\$23.50	\$1,296,025.00	\$24.00	\$1,323,600.00	\$23.83	\$1,314,224.50	\$25.00	\$1,378,750.00	\$25.50	\$1,406,325.00	\$28.20	\$1,555,230.00	\$30.00	\$1,654,500.00
	10" Diameter Pipe	6,130 LF	\$25.25	\$154,782.50	\$26.90	\$164,897.00	\$26.00	\$159,380.00	\$27.00	\$165,510.00	\$27.00	\$165,510.00	\$29.25	\$179,302.50	\$32.00	\$196,160.00
B.	Reinstatement of Service Laterals	711 EA	\$30.00	\$21,330.00	\$50.00	\$35,550.00	\$100.00	\$71,100.00	\$1.00	\$711.00	\$160.00	\$113,760.00	\$10.00	\$7,110.00	\$100.00	\$71,100.00
C.	Removal of Break-In Connections	42 EA	\$100.00	\$4,200.00	\$25.00	\$1,050.00	\$170.00	\$7,140.00	\$165.00	\$6,930.00	\$150.00	\$6,300.00	\$180.00	\$7,560.00	\$200.00	\$8,400.00
D.	Sanitary Sewer Heavy Cleaning, 8" and 10" Pipe	15,300 LF	\$0.01	\$153.00	\$0.50	\$7,650.00	\$0.10	\$1,530.00	\$1.10	\$16,830.00	\$1.15	\$17,595.00	\$1.20	\$18,360.00	\$3.00	\$45,900.00
TOTAL			\$1,476,490.50		\$1,532,747.00		\$1,553,374.50		\$1,568,731.00		\$1,709,490.00		\$1,767,562.50		\$1,976,060.00	

Option B - Steam Cured Fiberglass Reinforced CIPP Lining

	Bid Item	Quantity	Jet Jack		Layne		Insight Pipe		IPR Northeast	
			Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
A.	Steam Cured CIPP Lining									
	8" Diameter Pipe	55,150 LF	\$28.00	\$1,544,200.00	\$27.75	\$1,530,412.50	\$34.10	\$1,880,615.00	\$34.85	\$1,921,977.50
	10" Diameter Pipe	6,130 LF	\$31.15	\$190,949.50	\$29.00	\$177,770.00	\$36.00	\$220,680.00	\$37.25	\$228,342.50
B.	Reinstatement of Service Laterals	711 EA	\$50.00	\$35,550.00	\$160.00	\$113,760.00	\$30.00	\$21,330.00	\$10.00	\$7,110.00
C.	Removal of Break-In Connections	42 EA	\$25.00	\$1,050.00	\$150.00	\$6,300.00	\$100.00	\$4,200.00	\$180.00	\$7,560.00
D.	Sanitary Sewer Heavy Cleaning, 8" and 10" Pipe	15,300 LF	\$0.50	\$7,650.00	\$1.15	\$17,595.00	\$0.01	\$153.00	\$1.20	\$18,360.00
TOTAL			\$1,779,399.50		\$1,845,837.50		\$2,126,978.00		\$2,183,350.00	